
LOT 12 COLUMBIA MEADOWS S/D.

619-831.

MATHEWS SCOTT
215 5TH AVE
HORSESHOE BEACH, FL 32648

11-5S-16-03564-112

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

11516.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/18/2019 BC 4.11 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

89,500
28,350
50,000

167,850
0

167,850
0

167,850
167,850

0

144,081

0619/0831 4/01/1987 WD Q V 11,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DICKS

MATHEWS
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XFOB:1:1: 1990 SUMM MH

HX Base Yr

296 SW QUIET CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,286 113.9000 107.07 137,692 1990 2010 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1152

BAS 1,152 100 1,152 80,174

FOP 384 35 134 9,326

1,536 1,286 89,500

BAS= W48 S24 FOP= S8 E48 N8 W48$ E48 N24$.

BAS

48

24

48

24

FOP8

48

8

48

1 0010 BARN,BLK 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 20,000

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 100

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 50

28,350

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


